Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Bachelor of Science
Master of Education
Post-Bacc Cert
Licensure

uG
GR

BS
MED
PB
LIC

The University of North Carolina at Greensboro
Department Profile - Birth Through Kindergarten (BKI)

Fall Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level
(Students are only counted once per degree level)

166

90
76

90
32
46

2021 2022
219 98 103
124
95 98 103
124
39 47 51
60 61 65

110

110

60
59

Change (% A)

2022-2023
7( 6.8%)

7( 6.8%)

9( 17.6%)
6 ( -9.2%)

Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Bachelor of Science
Master of Education
Post-Bacc Cert
Licensure

uG
GR

BS
MED
PB
LIC

Spring Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level
(Students are only counted once per degree level)

149

90
59

90
32
29

2021 2022 2023

79 72 75
39 45 48
45 35 40

80

80

50
33

Change (% A)

2023-2024
5( 6.7%)

5( 6.7%)

2( 42%)
7 (-17.5%)

Degrees Awarded
(Students are only counted once per deg

Change (%A)

2022-2023 to

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2023-2024

Total -15 (-44.1%)

Graduate GR 13 38 29 34 19 -15 (-44.1%)

Master of Education MED 3 19 14 13 4 -9 (-69.2%)

Post-Bacc Cert PB 10 19 17 25 17 -8 (-32.0%)
Note:

As of 04/19/2024, 2023-2024 data contains Summer 2023 and Fall 2023 only.

04/19/2024 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.



	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1



