The University of North Carolina at Greensboro Department Profile - Birth Through Kindergarten (BKI)

Fall Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level (Students are only counted once per degree level)								
		2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% △) 2022-2023	
Total		166	219	98	103	110	7 (6.8%)	
Undergraduate Graduate	UG GR	90 76	124 95	98	103	110	7 (6.8%)	
Bachelor of Science Master of Education Post-Bacc Cert Licensure	BS MED PB LIC	90 32 46	124 39 60	47 61	51 65	60 59 3	9 (17.6%) -6 (-9.2%)	

Spring Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level (Students are only counted once per degree level)								
		2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Change (% ∆) 2023-2024	
Total		149	79	72	75	80	5 (6.7%)	
Undergraduate Graduate	UG GR	90 59	79	72	75	80	5 (6.7%)	
Bachelor of Science Master of Education Post-Bacc Cert Licensure	BS MED PB LIC	90 32 29	39 45	45 35	48 40	50 33 6	2 (4.2%) -7 (-17.5%)	

Degrees Awarded (Students are only counted once per degree)								
		2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	Change (%∆) 2022-2023 to 2023-2024	
Total		13	38	29	34	19	-15 (-44.1%)	
Graduate	GR	13	38	29	34	19	-15 (-44.1%)	
Master of Education	MED	3	19	14	13	4	-9 (-69.2%)	
Post-Bacc Cert	PB	10	19	17	25	17	-8 (-32.0%)	
Note: As of 04/19/2024, 2023-202	24 data contains Sun	nmer 2023 and Fall 2023 only.						